Talon

Game

13141

Team Mit Targets und Bases

14.12.2025 12:00:31

Deine Statistik
Shots

Genauigkeit
Players You Tagged
Players Tagged You
Tag Ratio
Effectiveness
Terminations
Warnings

Arena Stats
Basetreffer
Zerstorte Base

Targets Tagged
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Du hast getroffen

hat dich getroffen

44809 Bochum
0234-95043209

Phasor
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242
5,79%
14

20
70,00%
2,29%

o

Rechte Schulter
Du hast getroffen

hat dich getroffen
-

Linke Schulter
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Javelin
Krieger
Sable
Whitecap
Paragon

Vortex
Olympia
Element
Fireseer

Dayglo
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Celcius
Inferno
Napalm
Hellfire
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